
Faculty Office Hours- SPRING 2026

Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs Course Days Time RoomS#

01/28/2026

Abdoli, Mansour 3326 MH 182M
MW 11:00am
-12:00pm & 5:00
-6:00pm

mabdoli@fullerton.edu

338 MW 0830-0945 MH 49103

338 LAB MW 1000-1050 MH 45204

120 MW 1300-1415 MH 50111

338 MW 1430-1545 MH 48717

338 LAB MW 1600-1650 MH 45218

Aghanasir, Maryam MH 78
MW 8:30-10:00ammaghanasir@fullerton.edu

115B MW 1000-1115 MH 55308

115A MW 1130-1245 MH 43824

110 MW 1300-1415 MH 47608

020S W 1500-1550 MH 43808

Amirchoopani, Farnaz MH 63
Mon 11:00am-2:00pmfamirchoopani@fullerton.edu

338 MW 1430-1545 ZOOM
MH 657

53

338 LAB MW 1600-1650 ZOOM
MH 657

54

338 TuTh 0830-0945 ZOOM
LH 301

51



Course Days Time RoomS#Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs

338 LAB TuTh 1000-1050 ZOOM
LH 301

52

120 TuTh 1430
1430

-1545
1545

ZOOM
MOD 107

52

Andrews, Summer 187A
TuTh 3:50-5:20pmsumandrews@fullerton.edu

115B TuTh 1300-1415 MH 56314

115B TuTh 1430-1545 MH 56518

120 TuTh 1730-1845 MH 50117

Annin, Scott 7678 MH 33C
Mon (Usually)
8:00pm-11:59pm
TuTh 8:45-9:45am,
12:00-12:30pm,
5:30-7:00pm & 8:30

sannin@fullerton.edu

250B TuTh 1000-1150 MH 47605

250B TuTh 1300-1450 MH 47609

430 TuTh 1600-1715 MH 47601

Barsha, Anthony MH 63
Tues 1:00-2:00pmabarsha@fullerton.edu

115 TuTh 1100-1250 LH 30104

Becerra, Anayanci

115B MW 0830-0945 MH 50404



Course Days Time RoomS#Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs

115B MW 1130-1245 MH 55311

Berganza, Gerson 3688 MH 63
TuTh 10:00-11:00amgerberganza@fullerton.edu

115A TuTh 0830-0945 MH 43803

Bichara, Derdei 3196 MH 178
dbichara@fullerton.edu

340 MW 1000-1150 MH 41201

150B MW 1300-1450 MH 41212

150B MW 1500-1650 MH 41216

Borovikova, Marina 2741 MH 78
MW 12:50-1:40pm
TuTh 9:00-9:50am

mborovikova@fullerton.edu

125 MW 0800-1015 MH 40402

150A MW 1100-1250 MH 61509

150A TuTh 1000-1150 MH 40408

Bourget, Alain 4321 MH 182H
MW 9:00-10:00am &
12:00-1:00pm

abourget@fullerton.edu

250A MW 1000-1150 MH 44204

250B MW 1300-1450 MH 44207



Course Days Time RoomS#Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs

250B MW 1500-1650 MH 44211

Bourget, Gulhan 7156 MH 182F
TuTh 12:30-2:00pmgalpargu@fullerton.edu

150B TuTh 0800-0950 MH 46404

335 TuTh 1000-1150 MH 46401

150B TuTh 1400-1550 MH 46415

Brubaker, Nicholas 2760 MH 176
nbrubaker@fullerton.edu

470 MW 0800-0950 MH 48001

106L MW 1000-1115 MH 38002

106 TuTh 1000-1150 MH 38001

CadwalladerOlsker,
Todd

3741 MH 390B
TuTh 3:00-4:00pm &
5:00-5:30pm

tcadwall@fullerton.edu

280 TuTh 1300-1450 MH 39002

582 TuTh 1730-1845 MH 38001

Caldera, Michael MH 504B -
TA Tues 2:00-3:00pmmcaldera@fullerton.edu

115 TuTh 1200-1350 MH 46406



Course Days Time RoomS#Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs
Campos, Nikita MH 78

MW 3:20-3:50pm
TuTh 12:20-1:20pm

nicampos@fullerton.edu

110 MW 1600-1715 MH 51412

338 TuTh 1430-1545 MH 51321

338 LAB TuTh 1600-1650 MH 50122

Casper, Riley 7455 MH 160A
MW 12:00-1:00pm in
MH 512
MW 3:00-4:00pm in
MH 491

wcasper@fullerton.edu

150A MW 1000-1150 MH 51205

150A MW 1300-1450 MH 51215

407 MW 1600-1750 MH 49101

Chavarin, Jesse MH 133
MW 8:45-10:15amjechavarin@fullerton.edu

338 MW 1030-1145 MH 49107

338 LAB MW 1200-1250 MH 45208

338 MW 1330-1445 MH 49113

338 LAB MW 1500-1550 MH 45214



Course Days Time RoomS#Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs
Chawi, Roula 3688 MH 63

Wed 3:15-4:15pm or
by appointment in
SGMH 4191

rchawi@fullerton.edu

338 MW 1630-1745 MH 50225

338 LAB MW 1800-1850 MH 50126

Converse, Cherlyn 2886 MH 66
TuTh 7:10-8:00am &
12:45-1:25pm or by
appointment

cconverse@fullerton.edu

110 TuTh 0830-0945 ZOOM
LH 402, LH

404

50

170B TuTh 1000-1115 MH 04905

170B TuTh 1130-1245 MH 04907

Crandall, Zachary MH 504B -
TA MW 12:00-1:00pmzcrandall@fullerton.edu

150A MW 1000-1150 MH 50206

Deeb, Christine 3688 MH 63
Tues 11:50am
-12:50pm
Wed 1:00-1:45pm via
Zoom
Thurs 11:30am
-12:50pm

cdeeb@fullerton.edu

135 TuTh 1300-1415 MH 51409

135 TuTh 1430-1545 MH 41611

320 TuTh 1600-1715 MH 45201

135 TuTh 1730-1845 MH 41616



Course Days Time RoomS#Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs
Deeb, Susan MH 63

TuTh 4:00-5:00pm
Wed 2:30-3:30pm

sdeeb@fullerton.edu

115B MW 1600-1715 MH 41621

135 MW 1730-1845 MH 41215

115B TuTh 1430-1545 MH 49117

115B TuTh 1730-1845 MH 55325

Druken, Bridget 2547 MH 380C
TuTh 8:00-9:30ambdruken@fullerton.edu

303A MW 1430-1545 MH 39004

303B TuTh 1000-1115 MH 55302

Farnham, Paul 8519 MH 187A
Mon-Thurs 9:15
-10:15am

pfarnham@fullerton.edu

125 MW 0700-0915 MH 48701

115B TuTh 0700-0815 MH 55302

115B TuTh 0830-0945 MH 55306

Ferdosian, Arshang 3688 MH 63
TuTh 12:50-1:20pm &
6:50-7:20pm

aferdosian@fullerton.edu

338 TuTh 1330-1445 MH 50215



Course Days Time RoomS#Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs

338 LAB TuTh 1500-1550 MH 50116

338 TuTh 1630-1745 MH 49127

338 LAB TuTh 1800-1850 MH 45228

Fleming, Jolene 4324 MH 182J
Tues 8:30-9:00am &
11:00am-12:00pm
Thurs 8:30-9:00 via
Zoom
Fri 11:00am-12:00pm

jofleming@fullerton.edu

115 TuTh 0900-1050 ZOOM
MOD 103

50

Garcia, Daniel MH 504B -
TA MW 6:00-6:30pmdaniel.garcia@fullerton.edu

115 MW 1600-1750 MH 48708

Garcia, Jose MH 133
Thurs 9:00-10:00amgarcia.j@fullerton.edu

150B TuTh 0700-0850 MH 51201

Gomez, Alberto MH 504B -
TA Mon 12:00-1:00pmalbertogomez@fullerton.edu

135 MWF 0800-0850 MH 61501

Gonzalez, Alejandro
"Alex"

MH 504B -
TA MW 10:00-11:00amalex.gonzalez@fullerton.edu

120 MW 1130-1245 MOD 10708



Course Days Time RoomS#Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs
Gutaskus, Mary 3688 MH 128E

MW 7:00-7:45am
TuTh 7:30-8:15am

mgutaskus@fullerton.edu

150B MW 0800-0950 MH 41602

170A TuTh 0830-0945 MH 40802

Hahn, Warren MH 133
warrenhahn@fullerton.edu

115A MW 1600-1715 MH 43822

Hall, Nathaniel 8519 MH 128
TuTh 12:00-1:00pmnhall@fullerton.edu

170B TuTh 1300-1415 MH 65512

170B TuTh 1430-1545 MH 65513

Harrington, Candice 3688 MH 63
Wed 4:30-5:30pm or
by appointment

cpharrington@fullerton.edu

ME442 W 1730-2015 MH 38001

Heart, John 8519 MH 128B
Mon Math 120- 8:00
-8:30am, 9:45
-10:15am
Math 135-2:15
-3:15pm

jkwak@fullerton.edu

120 MW 0830-0945 MH 45202

135 MW 1300-1415 MH 61508



Course Days Time RoomS#Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs
Hidalgo, Sergio MH 504B -

TA Mon 5:15-6:15pm in
MH 615

serghidalgo@fullerton.edu

170B MW 1600-1715 MH 61515

Hoang, Thanh 8602 MH 128D
MW 7:00-7:40am &
11:25-11:45am

thoang@fullerton.edu

130 MW 0800-0950 MH 41201

135 MW 1000-1115 MH 04704

Huynh, Trizzie 3688 MH 63
Mon 9:00-10:00am
Wed 8:00-10:00am

trhuynh@fullerton.edu

338 MW 1030-1145 MH 46409

338 LAB MW 1200-1250 MH 50110

338 TuTh 0730-0845 MH 50201

338 LAB TuTh 0900-0950 MH 50102

150B TuTh 1000-1150 MH 51210

Hymas, David MH 187A
Thurs 10:30am
-12:30pm

dahymas@fullerton.edu

150A TuTh 0800-0950 MH 49102

250A TuTh 1300-1450 MH 43810



Course Days Time RoomS#Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs
Ibragimov, Zair 2741 MH 57

MW 9:00-10:30amzibragimov@fullerton.edu

125 MW 1030-1245 MH 40405

Ichinose, Cherie 7637 MH 390C
cichinose@fullerton.edu

338 MW 0930-1045 MH 48705

338 LAB MW 1100-1150 MH 45206

Iwama, Jason 3688 MH 63
Mon 4:00-5:00pm
Thurs 2:00-3:00pm

jiwama@fullerton.edu

115B MW 1430-1545 MH 41615

250A TuTh 1200-1350 MH 41211

Jaber, John Jihad 8594 MH 78
Wed-Thurs 7:30
-8:30pm

jjaber@fullerton.edu

150A MW 1730-1920 MH 41623

150A TuTh 1730-1920 MH 44224

Jaimes, Juan MH 187A
MW 6:15-6:45pm &
8:15-8:30pm
TuTh 3:15-3:45pm &
5:15-5:30pm

jujaimes@fullerton.edu

135 MW 1900-2015 MH 43817



Course Days Time RoomS#Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs

135 TuTh 1600-1715 MH 41614

Jamshidi Araghi, Tina MH 187A
Thurs 6:30-8:30pm in
person & Zoom

tjamshidi@fullerton.edu

120 MW 0830-0945 MH 50103

120 MW 1000-1115 MH 51318

Jamshidian, Mortaza 2398 MH 182A
mori@fullerton.edu

534 Th 1730-2015 MH 480
ZOOM

01

120 TuTh 1300-1415 MH 45212

Jaynes, Jessica 4662 MH 104M
MW 4:00-5:30pm by
appointment

jjaynes@fullerton.edu

539 MW 1730-2015 MH 480
ZOOM

01

Jeong, Ilnam MH 133
TuTh 10:00-11:00amijeong@fullerton.edu

250A TuTh 0800-0950 MH 38003

Karimi, Atousa 8573 MH 180
MW 12:45-1:45pmatkarimi@fullerton.edu

115A MW 1000-1115 MH 21306



Course Days Time RoomS#Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs

115A MW 1130-1245 MH 48709

Kassab, Lara 3680 MH 182K
Wed 11:30am
-12:30pm
Fri 8:30-11:30 via
Zoom
Meeting ID: 843 1197
3164

lkassab@fullerton.edu

107 MW 1300-1450 MH 45201

107 MW 1600-1750 MOD 10702

Khatami, Fatemeh 8602 MH 128A
TuTh 7:30-8:00am &
1:00-1:30pm
Wed 9:00-10:00am

fkhatami@fullerton.edu

115 TuTh 0800-0950 MH 41602

135 TuTh 1000-1115 MH 50221

115B TuTh 1130-1245 MH 50213

Khatoonabadi, Mojgan 2398
3752

MH 182A
TuTh 4:50-5:20pm via
Zoom

mkhatoonabadi@fullerton.edu

338 TuTh 1730-1845 MH 404
ZOOM

35

338 TuTh 1730-1845 MH 404
ZOOM

37

338 LAB TuTh 1900-1950 MH 452
ZOOM

36

338 LAB TuTh 1900-1950 MH 452
ZOOM

38



Course Days Time RoomS#Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs
Kurianski, Kristin 2728 MH 182L

Tues 9:00-10:00am
Wed 2:30-4:30pm

kkurianski@fullerton.edu

207 TuTh 1000-1150 MH 45201

150A TuTh 1300-1450 MH 48716

150A TuTh 1600-1750 MH 61520

Lagunes, Leonila MH 187A
Mon 10:30-11:30amllagunes@fullerton.edu

250A MW 0800-0950 MH 38001

Larsen, Christine 8519 MH 128E
TuTh 7:30-8:30am
Wed 4:30-5:30pm or
by appointment

chlarsen@fullerton.edu

010S MW 0800-0850 MH 65501

010S MW 1200-1250 MH 51403

115A TuTh 0830-0945 MH 46304

115A TuTh 1000-1115 MH 46807

ME449S W 1730-2015 MH 39001

Le, Sunny 5129 MH 104F
Tues 10:30-11:30am
Wed 9:30-10:30am
Thurs 3:00-4:00pm

sle@fullerton.edu

130 TuTh 1300-1450 MH 40405



Course Days Time RoomS#Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs

583 TuTh 1600-1715 MH 48001

Lee, Charles 2726 MH 182E
charleshlee@fullerton.edu

135 MW 1430-1545 MH 45710

597 MW 1730-1845 MH 40401

597 MW 1900-2015 MH 40402

Lim, HeeJeong 8506 MH 182P
M/W 8:00-8:30am,
2:00-2:30pm & 5:00
-5:30pm

heejeonglim@fullerton.edu

120 MW 0830-0945 MOD 10701

120 MW 1000-1115 MOD 10705

338 MW 1130-1245 MOD 10211

338 LAB MW 1300-1350 MOD 10712

338 MW 1430-1545 MH 47619

338 LAB MW 1600-1650 MH 50120

Logwood, Marilyn MH 504B -
TA Mon 11:00am

-12:00pm
malogwood@fullerton.edu

150A MW 0900-1050 MH 61503



Course Days Time RoomS#Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs
Lui, Rachel 8519 MH 187A

Mon 1:00-1:50pm
TuTh 9:00-9:50am

rlui@fullerton.edu

020S M 1400-1450 MOD 10705

020S Tu 0800-0850 MH 50101

115A TuTh 1000-1115 MH 45308

115A TuTh 1130-1245 MH 61710

Lyons, Christopher 7025 MH 182G
Mon: 5:00-6:00pm
Tues: 12:30-1:30pm
Wed: 11:00am
-12:00pm

clyons@fullerton.edu

406 MW 1300-1450 MH 43801

250A TuTh 0800-0950 MH 44202

250A TuTh 1000-1150 MH 44206

Manikandan, Gayathri MH 133
TuTh 8:00-8:30am
MOD 107
Tues 11:00am
-12:00pm
Desk #604

gmanikandan@fullerton.edu

020S Tu 1200-1250 MH 45203

020S Tu 1300-1350 MH 50109

120 TuTh 0830-0945 MOD 10704



Course Days Time RoomS#Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs
Martinez-Cruz,
Armando

4685 MH 380B
TuTh 12:00-2:00pm
or by appointment

amartinez-cruz@fullerton.edu

599 -10

303A TuTh 1000-1115 MH 04701

303A TuTh 1430-1545 MH 38005

402 TuTh 1600-1715 MH 38001

Martinez, Amanda 5568 MH 78B
Tues 9:30-10:00am &
4:00-5:00pm
Wed 1:00-2:00pm
Thurs 9:30-10:00am

ahenning@fullerton.edu

150B TuTh 1000-1150 MH 41609

116 TuTh 1300-1350 MH 44205

116 TuTh 1400-1450 MH 44207

116 TuTh 1500-1550 MH 44208

Marzocchi, Alison 8543 MH 390D
Tue 2:30-4:00pm via
Zoom
Wed 1:30-3:00pm via
Zoom

amarzocchi@fullerton.edu

380 TuTh 1300-1415 ZOOM50

Matsumiya, Teresa 8537 MH 187A
MW 2:50-3:50pmtmatsumiya@fullerton.edu

115B MW 1600-1715 MH 55320



Course Days Time RoomS#Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs

115B MW 1730-1845 MH 55324

McMillen, Tyler 8208 MH 182I
MW 3:00-4:30pm or
by appointment

tmcmillen@fullerton.edu

250B MW 1000-1150 MH 51402

310 MW 1300-1450 MH 51401

Merino Campos,
Guadalupe

3688 MH 63
TuTh 1:00-2:30pmgumerino@fullerton.edu

020S Th 1200-1250 MH 45204

120 TuTh 1000-1115 MH 50107

150A TuTh 1500-1650 MH 48718

Mofid, Kevin 3688 MH 128B
MW 3:00-4:00pmkmofid@fullerton.edu

150A MW 0800-0950 MH 44201

150B MW 1000-1150 MH 41607

130 MW 1200-1350 MH 50204

Moradi Nargesi,
Mahnaz

3688 MH 128A
mmoradi@fullerton.edu

135 MW 0830-0945 MH 46402



Course Days Time RoomS#Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs
Murphy, Tommy 3752 MH 160C

T/Th: 10:00-10:50am
W: 12-1pm
F: 1-2pm by
appointment only

tmurphy@fullerton.edu

250A MW 1000-1150 MH 56505

250A MW 1300-1450 MH 56508

417 TuTh 0830-0945 MH 48001

Navarro, Edgar MH 504B -
TA TuTh 1:30-2:15pmednavarro@fullerton.edu

115B TuTh 1430-1545 MH 61519

Nguyen, A. Loc 8311 MH 67
MW 3:00-3:30pm
TuTh 9:00-9:50am

anguyen@fullerton.edu

250B MW 1000-1150 MH 56303

460 MW 1300-1450 MH 56301

250B TuTh 1000-1150 MH 51406

Nguyen, Hoang-Quyen 8553 MH 128D
MW 10:00-11:00amhoangnguyen@fullerton.edu

135 MW 0830-0945 ZOOM
LH 308, LH

402

50



Course Days Time RoomS#Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs
Nguyen, John 8594 MH 78

MW 2:50-3:50pmjohnguyen@fullerton.edu

135 MW 1600-1715 MH 40412

125 MW 1730-1945 MH 44209

Nichols, Kevin 2779 MH 104J
knichols@fullerton.edu

536 Tu 1730-2015 MH 480
ZOOM

01

435 TuTh 1000-1150 MH 45701

Ojeda, Alexandra "Lexi" MH 504B -
TA Mon 12:00-1:00pmalexojeda@fullerton.edu

110 MW 1000-1115 MOD 10203

Olcken, Bora 3688 MH 63
bolcken@fullerton.edu

150B TuTh 0900-1050 MH 39006

170A TuTh 1300-1415 MH 61504

150B TuTh 1500-1650 MH 55317

170A TuTh 1730-1845 MH 48711



Course Days Time RoomS#Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs
Pagni, David 2671 MH 434A
dpagni@fullerton.edu

401 MW 1600-1715 MH 48001

Palmer, Amia 8519 MH 63
MW 8:30-9:30am
Tues 11:00am
-12:00pm via Zoom

ampalmer@fullerton.edu

135 MW 1000-1115 LH 30720

115 MW 1200-1350 MH 41605

120 MW 1430-1545 MH 50113

Pham, Tony 3688 MH 63
MW 2:00-3:30pmtpham@fullerton.edu

116 MW 1300-1350 MH 46804

130 MW 1600-1750 MH 65506

115 TuTh 1800-1950 MH 50211

Poynor, Valerie 7635 MH 104E
Mon 6:00-6:45pm
Tues 12:00-1:30pm
Wed 11:00-11:45am

vpoynor@fullerton.edu

150A MW 1300-1450 MH 48014

335 MW 1600-1750 MH 476
ZOOM

02

335 MW 1600-1750 MH 476
ZOOM

03



Course Days Time RoomS#Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs
Radilla, George MH 504B -

TA TuTh 3:30-4:00pmgradilla@fullerton.edu

115A TuTh 1600-1715 MH 51223

Ramirez, Luis 8537 MH 128
MW 5:15-6:15pmluiramirez@fullerton.edu

115B MW 1430-1545 MH 55316

115A MW 1600-1715 MH 38021

Rathbun, Matthew 7697 MH 157B
mrathbun@fullerton.edu

170B TuTh 0830-0945 MH 56502

302 TuTh 1000-1150 MH 56502

Ratzlaff, Eric 8594 MH 78
MW 4:00-5:30pmeratzlaff@fullerton.edu

170B MW 1130-1245 LH 401A06

170B MW 1300-1415 MH 66309

170A MW 1430-1545 MH 66305



Course Days Time RoomS#Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs
Razo, Vincent MH 504B -

TA Wed 3:00-4:00pmvirazo@fullerton.edu

150A MW 1200-1350 H326B11

Reed, Stephanie 7638 MH 104A
T/Th: 12-1PM
W: 4:30-5:30PM

sjreed@fullerton.edu

250A TuTh 1000-1150 MH 49107

250A TuTh 1300-1450 LH 30109

502A W 1730-2015 MH 452
ZOOM

01

Ridley, Trevor MH 133
MW 4:50-5:20pmtridley@fullerton.edu

130 MW 1730-1920 MH 46407

Rivas, Jesica 3688 MH 63
MW 11:15am
-12:45pm

jerivas@fullerton.edu

170A MW 0830-0945 MH 40801

115A MW 1300-1415 MH 48712

115A MW 1430-1545 MH 50415

170A MW 1600-1715 MH 56508



Course Days Time RoomS#Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs
Rogers, David MH 504B -

TA M/W: 7:30-8:30am in
MH 128

davidrogers@fullerton.edu

115A MW 0830-0945 MH 51201

Sakamoto, Scott 7639 MH 65
TuTh 4:20-5:20pmsakamoto_scott@sccollege.edu

110 TuTh 1430-1545 MH 41210

110 TuTh 1730-1845 MH 41215

Seto, Shoo 5129 MH 160B
Tues 11:00am
-1:00pm

shoseto@fullerton.edu

450 MW 1000-1150 MH 45701

150B MW 1300-1450 MH 65513

Shah, Ketan 3688 MH 63
Tues-Thurs 11:20
-11:50am
Fri 10:50-11:50am

kshah@fullerton.edu

125 MTuWThF 1200-1250 MH 49107

125 MW 0900-1115 MH 43804

115A TuTh 1000-1115 MH 66326



Course Days Time RoomS#Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs
Sinner, Amanda 8586 MH 56

Mon-Thurs 9:15
-9:45am

asinner@fullerton.edu

303B MW 1000-1115 EC 00805

130 TuTh 1000-1150 MH 43803

Slater, Kayla MH 504B -
TA Thurs 11:45am

-12:45pm
kslater@fullerton.edu

115A TuTh 1300-1415 MH 38013

Snyder, Evan MH 133
Sat 1:00-2:00pmevsnyder@fullerton.edu

115 Sa 0900-1250 MH 55303

Soto, Roberto 2743 MH 380A
TuTh 11:15am
-12:00pm & 3:00
-3:45pm

rcsoto@fullerton.edu

150B TuTh 1300-1450 MH 21318

405 TuTh 1600-1715 MH 46401

584 TuTh 1730-1845 MH 39001

Stone-Johnstone,
Amelia

3542 MH 390A
Mon 12:30-2:00pm
Thurs 3:00-4:30pm

astonejohnstone@fullerton.edu

307 MW 1000-1150 MH 47602



Course Days Time RoomS#Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs

150B TuTh 1300-1450 MH 55314

Suceava, Bogdan 7535 MH 182B
Tue-Thurs 11:00am
-12:00pm

bsuceava@fullerton.edu

280 MW 1300-1450 MH 38001

350 TuTh 1300-1450 MH 48002

Syed, Amena 8519 MH 187A
T/Th: 1:00-2:15pmamsyed@fullerton.edu

135 TuTh 0830-0945 MH 56303

135 TuTh 1000-1115 MH 56305

135 TuTh 1130-1245 MH 56307

136 TuTh 1300-1350 MH 51202

115A TuTh 1430-1545 MH 51218

Thune-Aguayo, Ashley 4833 MH 182O
MW 11:25am
-12:35pm
Tues 10:00-10:40am
or by appointment

athune@fullerton.edu

115A MW 1000-1115 MH 39005

125 MW 1300-1515 MH 40408



Course Days Time RoomS#Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs
Tomblin, Marlaina MH 504B -

TA MW 2:00-3:00pmmtomblin@fullerton.edu

150B MW 1100-1250 MH 65511

Tran, Phong (Peter) 3688 MH 128
Tues 7:15-8:15am
Fri 8:45-9:45am

phtran@fullerton.edu

110 F 1000-1245 MH 46405

110 TuTh 0830-0945 MH 04702

Vareedayah, Diane 3688 MH 78
Tues 10:00-1100am
& 1:00-2:00pm
Thurs 10:00-11:00am

dvareedayah@fullerton.edu

115B TuTh 0830-0945 MH 47607

120 TuTh 1130-1245 MH 50109

115A TuTh 1430-1545 MH 51419

Verdugo, Anael 3670 MH 104K
MWF11:00AM
-12:00PM

averdugo@fullerton.edu

501A M 1730-2015 MH 452
ZOOM

01

250B MW 1300-1450 MH 46408

250B MW 1500-1650 MH 46410



Course Days Time RoomS#Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs
Vo, Dao 3688 MH 63
dvo@fullerton.edu

115B MW 0700-0815 MH 51201

170B MW 0830-0945 MH 50201

115B TuTh 1000-1115 MH 65509

Vo, Phuongthao MH 187A
Tues 12:00-1:00pmphvo@fullerton.edu

135 MW 1130-1245 MH 04706

Whang, Insung 3688 MH 133
TuTh 10:00-11:00amiwhang@fullerton.edu

115B MW 1130-1245 MH 39012

115A MW 1300-1415 MH 55311

010S TuTh 0900-0950 MH 51202

010S TuTh 1200-1250 MH 55304

Wilson, Jeremy 3688 MH 128
jerwilson@fullerton.edu

130 MW 0800-0950 MH 56502

115A MW 1000-1115 H 12125



Course Days Time RoomS#Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs
Wynne, Dwight 2699 MH 182N

MW 2:30-4:00pm in
person and Zoom

dwwynne@fullerton.edu

120 MW 1000-1115 MH 50106

120 MW 1300-1415 MH 45710

437 TuTh 1300-1415 MH 45701

437 LAB TuTh 1430-1520 MH 45202

Yang, Alice (Si) 3688 MH 63
MW 9:45-10:45amsiyang@fullerton.edu

115B MW 0830-0945 MH 39003

115B MW 1130-1245 MH 38010

Yousefi, Hassan 8573 MH 180
MW 10:00-11:30amhyousefi@fullerton.edu

307 MW 0800-0950 MH 47601

150B TuTh 0800-0950 MH 41203

150B TuTh 1000-1150 MH 41208

Zepeda, Francisco MH 78
MW 10:00-11:00am
TuTh 9:00-9:45am

fzepeda@fullerton.edu

116 MW 0800-0850 MH 43801



Course Days Time RoomS#Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs

116 MW 0900-0950 MH 46802

303A MW 1130-1245 MH 04902

303A MW 1300-1415 MH 39003

250B TuTh 1000-1150 MH 61504


